
Month MAY 2015

Date Day Venue Sky Period

3 May Sunday Devonport Y Day

10 May Sunday Hobart Y Day

17 May Sunday Devonport Y Day

19 May Tuesday Hobart Y Day

24 May Sunday Launceston Y Day

31 May Sunday Hobart Y Day

Month JUNE 2015

Date Day Venue Sky Period

7 June Sunday Devonport Y Day

9 June Tuesday Hobart Y Day

14 June Sunday Launceston Y Day

21 June Sunday Hobart Y Day

28 June Sunday Devonport Y Day

Month JULY 2015

Date Day Venue Sky Period

5 July Sunday Launceston Y Day

7 July Tuesday Devonport Y Day

12 July Sunday Hobart Y Day

19 July Sunday Devonport Y Day

26 July Sunday Hobart Y Day

Thoroughbred

Thoroughbred Race Dates 2014 / 2015

Thoroughbred

Thoroughbred


